PortsuppliersGroup
LE series fenders are a combination of two I section vertical legs and
fabricated frontal frames equipped with low friction UHMW HDPE pads
to provide an efficient alternative to an arch fender.
Element type fender provides a compact solution for the mounting of
fenders in areas with limited space. These fenders are high perfor-
mance units which are extremely compact and versatile.
These fenders are the best option for open sea berthing struc-

LE
 F
en
de
rs
 +46 (0) 733 232 218 info@portsuppliers.com www.portsuppliers.com
PortsuppliersGroup
D
A
H
C
B
L
a p x (n-1)
Type H A B C D L a p n M Weight/m Note
LE-300 300 47 94 15 94 2000 250 500 4 M20 45
LE-400 400 63 125 17 124 2000 250 500 4 M24 66
LE-500 500 87 158 20 142 2000 250 500 4 M30 111
LE-550 550 87 172 20 170 2000 250 500 4 M30 132
LE-600 600 87 188 20 199 2000 250 500 4 M30 153
LE-750 750 118 235 26 230 2000 250 500 4 M36 239
LE-800 800 129 250 26 240 2000 250 500 4 M36 268
LE-1000 1000 162 322 31 310 2000 250 500 4 M42 432
LE-1250 1250 202 401 36 388 2000 250 500 4 M48 639
LE-1450 1450 228 454 41 454 2000 250 500 4 M48 873
LE-1600 1600 257 500 50 480 2000 250 500 4 M56 1114
Products with
other
dimensions
can be